FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
OAKINGTON WINDOWS LTD

OAK TOOL LTD

OAKWAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

OASIS AT SCHOOL COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

OBASI N LTD

OBESITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

0 CARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED

OCONNOR CONSULTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ODINTEMPS LIMITED

O E A LEISURE & ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

OFFICE ART WORKS LIMITED

OFFICE CHUMS LIMITED

OFFICE MASSAGE UK INC LTD
OFFICE MEDIA LIMITED

THE OFFICIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY LTD
05877401 LTD

THE OGG TRADING LIMITED

OK.SA FOOD CENTRE LTD

OLAS SERVICES LIMITED

OLDRIDGE SOLAR LTD

OLEW UK LTD

OLGA DE POLGA LIMITED

OLG SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
OLIVE GROVE BAR TERRACE AND
RESTAURANT LTD

OLIVER & SAUNDERS (COMMERCIAL) LTD
OLIVINA IT LIMITED

OLSEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

OLT ENDURANCE LTD

OMANTRA PARTNERS LIMITED

OMEGA HEALTH CLUB TEESSIDE LTD
OMEGA-PSI SOFTWARE (UK) LIMITED
OMEGA VISION LIMITED

OMNI CAPITAL LOANS (UK) LIMITED
OMNIGENE LIMITED

ONASHI CARE SERVICES LIMITED
ONCOURSETRAINING TEAM LIMITED
ONEBELL LIMITED

ONE COUNT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
186DESIGN LTD

ONE HR SOLUTION LIMITED

1946 LANTERN RESTAURANT LIMITED
ONENT LIMITED

104 PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
1000 MIGLIA LIMITED

1ST AVIATION LIMITED

1ST CHOICE ENVIRONMENTAL LTD
1ST CHOICE MOTORS LIMITED

1ST FOR EDUCATION LTD

1ST IMPRESSIONS SCHOOL OF MOTORING
LIMITED

ONE STOP SOLUTIONS ( LONDON) LTD
1ST WEB SOLUTIONS LTD

13-19 HUNTING GATE RTM COMPANY
LIMITED

03777266
06577104
04823634
06683598

06369823
06887911
07137550
07636737
08171240
05714734

07901401
07922723
07941528
07521819
07647718
05877401
07138152
08038169
06926928
07150010
07481259
06886158
06889237
08157853

08209357
06801581
02281257
07096030
07235908
06859711
05568940
06770734
07719095
01274715
07869184
07927547
07911002
07963300
07853405
07261078
08003803
07863454
07714610
07667594
07068797
06359819
07637861
07602758
04762791

07930813
07663003
07830671

ONE TWO MAGAZINE LIMITED
1263091 LIMITED

123 CONSULTING LTD

ONE-WE ARE THIS LIMITED
ON-LINE ENGINEERING DESIGN LIMITED
ONSITE MEDIA LIMITED

ON TIME CLAIMS (HIGH WYCOMBE)
LIMITED

ONTIME SOFTWARE SYSTEMS LTD
ONTOGRAPH STUDIOS LIMITED
00000000 HOWARD-CLARK FAMILY
ESTATE LIMITED

OPEN BORDERS LIMITED

OPEN HOUSE THEATRE LTD

OPEN TO CHANGE LIMITED

OPORTAL LIMITED

OPPORTUNE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
THE OPPORTUNITY RADAR LIMITED
OPTIMUM NUTRISCIENCE LTD
OPULATA LIMITED

ORACLE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED

ORACLE ENTERPRISE LTD

ORANGE DOG LIMITED

ORANGE IGUANA LTD

ORB DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ORB ENERGY LIMITED

ORB ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

ORBITRON SYSTEMS LTD.

ORB REMEDIATION LIMITED

ORB TREATMENT LIMITED

ORB WASTE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ORIEL METAL COMPANY LIMITED

THE ORIGINAL SURF SHOP LIMITED

ORIGYN LTD

ORISHAS ORGANIC COSMETICS LIMITED

ORWELL CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ORWELL PLUMBING SERVICES LIMITED

ORY LTD

OSA-IT LIMITED

OSCAR MOMENT LIMITED

07879000 HOWARD-CLARK FAMILY

ESTATES PORTFOLIO FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED

07457512 HOWARD-CLARK FAMILY
ESTATES PORTFOLIO LIMITED
07428757 LTD

06760364 LTD

06317779 HOWARD-CLARK FAMILY

ESTATES PRIVATE RECORDS PORTF
LIMITED

OSLO VINDU OG FASADEVASK LIMITED

0SO YOUNG LIMITED

OSTCORP-THE OSTRICH CORPORATION LTD.

0S2 SECURITY LIMITED

OTEK CONSULTANTS LIMITED

THE 031 LIMITED

OUTDOOR LEARNING SERVICES LTD

08329489
01263091
07926492
07139607
02157372
06783248
08313042

08122674
07403842
08172929

06950066
07922416
04666564
05798010
08318602
07659551
08206120
07857403
06712513
08192922
06761032
07559305
06328920
06319248
06328923
05509356
06319131
06319268
06319078
00624964
06806278
07439883
07113202
06014663
06809614
07922981
05879342
07167778
07879000

07457512

07428757
06760364
06317779

07234874
07896880
03073297
08353606
06335838
07717603
03765738
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